

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4058 of 2022Dr. Annepu Prashant & Another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

20.06.2022	Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, learned counsel for the petitioners prays for taking up this matter after 10 days in order to bring certain documents on record. Prayer is allowed. Mr. Vikram Sharma, learned Deputy Government Advocate, appearing for the respondents, is present. List after 10 days as a fresh case. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Anu	