

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4058 of 2022

Dr. Annepu Prashant & Another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

09/01/2023	Mr. K.P.S.Gandhi, learned counsel, appearing for the petitioners prays for taking up this matter after two weeks in order to enable him to file an application for bringing on record certain documents. Prayer is allowed. List accordingly. Mr. Vikram Sharma, learned Deputy Government Advocate, appearing for the respondents, is present. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Amit	