

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4058 of 2022

Dr. Annepu Prashant **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

11/07/2023	Shri K.P.S. Gandhi, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Ashish Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case in the next week along with additional documents filed on behalf of the petitioners. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	