



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3099 of 2022

DR. SHIKSHA JANGDE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/4058/2022,WPS/3331/2022,WPS/3743/2022

Order Sheet

02/09/2025	Mr. Prasoon Agrawal and Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocates for the respective Appellants. Mr. Ajit Singh, G.A. for the State. Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj and Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, Advocates for the respective Respondents. List the matters before a Bench in which one of us (Sanjay K. Agrawal, J) is not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
-Shubham	