



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3099 of 2022

DR. SHIKSHA JANGDE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3331/2022,WPS/3743/2022,WPS/4058/2022

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. counsel assisted by Mr. K. Ali Rizwi, counsel and Mr. Vikas Dubey, Mr. Arpan Verma, Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi and Ms. Neela Gupta, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Avinash Singh, Govt. Advocate and Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/respondents. Dr. N.K. Shukla, Sr. counsel assisted by Mr. Dinesh Bole, counsel, Mr. Amrito Das, Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, counsel for respective intervenour(s). Ms. Vagisha Tiwari, counsel on behalf of Mr.

	Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for respective respondent. At the request of learned counsel for both the parties, list this batch of petitions together after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
--	--

pekde